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Alpine Bike Sheds

ex.vat:£2,098.00 T OTAL
Inc. VAT: £2,517.60

*Base price, not including any custom options.
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Description

Alpine Bike Shed with bolt down fixing. This Cycle Shelter
available in a raw steel finish, galvanised finish or powder
coated colour. Clapboard roof, with optional mesh sides and
swing or sliding gates. Comes with optional cycle parking,
galvanised bike stands.

Specification:

Optional clapboard end panels

Optional cycle parking bike stands, galvanised

Includes assembly bolts, expanding foundation bolts for concrete plinth and arrangement drawing for
assembly

No crawl under perimeter

Complies with secure storage as required by the Code for Sustainable Homes

Hot dipped galvanised to BS EN ISO 1461:1999 standard finish.

Shelter comes with adjustable overground fixing feet

Single units can be placed alongside or opposite each other, to form larger cycle storage areas.
This bike shelter can help contribute towards gaining ENE8 Cycle storage credits when used in the
appropriate situation, under the Code for Sustainable Homes

Alpine Bike Shed: Length 4100mm Width 2100mm Height 2100mm

Typical delivery time: 3 - 5 weeks

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2 No
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Additional Options

Bike Stands

Choose Finish

RAL Colour Code

Custom Colour

Side Panels

Gates Options

Security Option

None

Galvanised Bike Stands (for 10 bikes)

None

Galvanised and Powder Coated

Galvanised
Powder Coated
1023 Traffic Yellow
3000 Flame Red
5002 Ultramarine Blue
5017 Traffic Blue
6005 Moss Green
7015 Slate Grey
6024 Traffic Green
9005 Jet Black
9010 Pure White

Custom Colour

None

Clapboard wood end panels
None

Mesh Swing Gates

Mesh Sliding Gates

None

Coded padlock (Only available if gates selected)

Lock and 2 keys

Swipe Card System (10 cards)
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£0.00

£171.90

£0.00

£672.10

£672.10

£600.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£220.00

£0.00

£0.00

£744.00

£0.00

£1,127.50

£1,866.25

£0.00

£55.00

£148.50

£715.00
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Lighting Option None £0.00

Solar LED Lighting £275.00
Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly None £0.00
Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly £55.00
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