

Alpine Bike Sheds

Ex. VAT: £2,098.00 TOTAL Inc. VAT: £2,517.60

*Base price, not including any custom options.

Product Images

BIKEDOCKSOLUTIONS THE MANUFACTURING STANDARD











Description

Alpine Bike Shed with bolt down fixing. This Cycle Shelter available in a raw steel finish, galvanised finish or powder coated colour. Clapboard roof, with optional mesh sides and swing or sliding gates. Comes with optional cycle parking, galvanised bike stands.

Specification:

- Optional clapboard end panels
- Optional cycle parking bike stands, galvanised
- Includes assembly bolts, expanding foundation bolts for concrete plinth and arrangement drawing for assembly
- No crawl under perimeter
- Complies with secure storage as required by the Code for Sustainable Homes
- Hot dipped galvanised to BS EN ISO 1461:1999 standard finish.
- Shelter comes with adjustable overground fixing feet
- Single units can be placed alongside or opposite each other, to form larger cycle storage areas.
 This bike shelter can help contribute towards gaining ENE8 Cycle storage credits when used in the appropriate situation, under the Code for Sustainable Homes

Typical delivery time: 3 - 5 weeks

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2	No
-----------------	----

Additional Options

Bike Stands	None	£0.00
	Galvanised Bike Stands (for 10 bikes)	£171.90
Choose Finish	None	£0.00
	Galvanised and Powder Coated	£672.10
	Galvanised	£672.10
	Powder Coated	£600.00
RAL Colour Code	1023 Traffic Yellow	£0.00
	3000 Flame Red	£0.00
	5002 Ultramarine Blue	£0.00
	5017 Traffic Blue	£0.00
	6005 Moss Green	£0.00
	7015 Slate Grey	£0.00
	6024 Traffic Green	£0.00
	9005 Jet Black	£0.00
	9010 Pure White	£0.00
	Custom Colour	£220.00
Custom Colour		£0.00
Side Panels	None	£0.00
	Clapboard wood end panels	£744.00
Gates Options	None	£0.00
	Mesh Swing Gates	£1,127.50
	Mesh Sliding Gates	£1,866.25
Security Option	None	£0.00
	Coded padlock (Only available if gates selected)	£55.00
	Lock and 2 keys	£148.50
	Swipe Card System (10 cards)	£715.00

Lighting Option	None	£0.00
	Solar LED Lighting	£275.00
Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly	None	£0.00
	Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly	£55.00

